03 September 2022 Saturday

44th Race Starts At:15:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk No Horse Name
1.ARYASANSA 2yobf
2.BE SIDE YOU 2yobf

3.CHANCEOFMASAL 2yobf
4.EL QUEEN 2yochf
5.GOLDEN HOPE 2yobf
6.JAN ELA 2yobf
7.LADY CAPELLA 2yobf
8.PRINCESS NAVRUN 2yo b f

9.TOUCHOFCOLOR 2yobf

1.)120.000 &
1.)34.500 £

Age
KANEKO - LAWLESS VICTORY

PAPA CLEM(USA) - TOBEBY YOURSIDE
PACO BOY (IRE) - GOLDEN ROCK
GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - TRAPES
STROMAOLF - GOLDEN RPALES (USA)
MUISFIK HOCA - IMPASSE

DABIRSIM(FR) - UDANA (IRE)

SMART ROBIN (JAN) - TARSUS BEYAZI

PERFECT STORM- FAIRY FAST

Race Program

Origin
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

57

2.Pick six Starts from this race, 4th double Starts from this race, Pick, Quinella, Exacta

Condition 1/Fillies

2.)48.000 ¢
2.)13.800 ¢
Weight Jockey

MAHSUN TURAN MEH. YILDIZ
E.SINCAN G. EKARAGALTI
U.TEMUR OMVE. ALACAM
MAKYAWZ A AYT. ATICI
MASOLMAZ AL UCAK
H.KILIGARSLAN  CAN. TOGAN
MUS.CELIK HAY. KARAVIAZI
MBAYIR ABD. YALGIN
F.R.BEBEK N. ARI. KURTEL

Ankara Racecourse (60th Day)

1300 Turf
3.)24.000 ¢ 4.)12.000 £
3.)6.900 ¢ 4)3450¢
Owner Trainer St RT Last6 Race LR L20 Best Time Win
OIPEK 7 20 15,05 4.78(8)
TTURKMEN 2 20 11,65 6.49(7)
OALACAM 9 20 2,90 18.05(2)
S.DEMR 8 20 6,15 14.12(3)
EMIN KARATAS 5 20 6,60 11.08(4)
S.POLAT 3 20 18,85 3.2(9)
OFARUKTAN 1 20 2,15 25.79(1)
AGU\EN 4 20 845 8.91(5)
B.SIMSEK 6 20 10,20 7.57(6)
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